ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING, JRC
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2026 (January-June)

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS
JANUARY 2026 24/01/2026 Saturday Journal Club Department of
Medical Surgical
Nursing
31/01/2026 Saturday World Leprosy Department of
Day Community
Health Nursing
(Guest Lecture)
FEBRUARY 04/02/2026 Wednesday Commencement Coordinators
2026 of Semester 111
04/02/2026 Wednesday | World cancer day Department of
Medical Surgical
Nursing (Guest -
s Lecture)
11/02/2026 Wednesday Commencement Coordinators
of Semester V =
18/02/2026 Wednesday Commencement Coordinators |
of Semester VII I
21/02/2026 Saturday Journal club Department of |
Obstetrical and
Gynaecological
Nursing ’
27/02/2026 Friday Alumni Talk Alumni |
o Association |
MARCH2026 07/03/2026 Saturday saurnal Club Department of |
' Community |
Health Nursing |
08/03/2026 Sunday International SNA -l
Women’s Day:
Seminar (to be
celebrated on
7.03.2025)
14/03/2026 Saturday Sports Day Sports In charge
16/03/2026 Monday National Department of
Vaccination Day Child Health
Nursing (Guest
Lecture)
28/03/2026 Saturday Mentorship/ All Batches
Academic
Advising
APRIL2026 06/04/2026- Monday- I term Examination
11/04/2026 Saturday examination B.sc Coordinator

Nursing Semester
1L, Vv, VI




07/04/2026 Tuesday World Health Day | Department of
Nursing !
Foundation (Day
celebration)
SEMESTER III
COMPETITION)
to be celebrated
on 11/04/2026
24/04/2026- Friday- PTM B.Sc. Class
25/04/2026 Saturday Nursing Semester coordinators
111, V, VII
25/04/2026 Saturday Journal Club Department of
Child Health
Nursing
29/04/2026 Wednesday AWES Day SNA
MAY 2026 04/05/2026- Monday- International SNA
12/05/2026 Tuesday Nurses Week
15/05/2026 Friday Alumni Talk Alumni
Association
16/05/2026 Saturday Mentorship/ All Batches
Academic
Advising
25/05/2026- Monday- II term Examination
30/05/2026 Saturday examination B.sc Coordinator
Nursing Semester !
11, V, VII |
30/05/2026 Saturday Journal Club Department of
Mental Health
Nursing
30/05/2026 Saturday World No Department of
Tobacco Day Obstetrical
Nursing (Day
celebration)
SEMESTER VII
COMPETITION)
JUNE2026 05/06/2026- Friday- PTM B.Sc. Class
06/06/2026 Saturday Nursing Semester coordinators
111, V, VII
21/06/2026 Sunday International Yoga NCC
Day
26/06/2026 Friday International Day Department of
against Drug Mental Health
Abuse Nursing (Guest
Lecture)
27/06/2026 Saturday Journal Club Department of
Nursing
Foundation
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